       888-748-6855                opticonx.com        888-748-6855                opticonx.com
Solutions
– 1 –
FOR DATA CENTERS AND
STORAGE AREA NETWORKS
Solutions
Xtreme8™ is Opticonx’s Base-8 cabling solution for easy migration of 10/40/100
and 400G parallel optics deployments in the data center. This end to end plug and

and rear compartments from the
front of the rack or cabinet.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1U, rack mount, 12 module capacity (48 ports), slide out shelf FBX8121U
1U, rack mount, 18 module capacity (72 ports), slide out shelf FBX8181U
The static version Extreme8™ 1U
panel is completely open for easy
front and rear access. It is ideally
suited for top of rack (TOR)
applications. It can house up to
18 Xtreme8™ modules for up to 72
ports. It can be ordered stand alone
or with optional rear trunk cable
manager.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1U, rack mount, 12 module capacity (48 ports), fixed panel FBX8TOR121U
1U, rack mount, 12 module capacity (48 ports), fixed panel, w/rear cable manager FBX8TOR121UCM
1U, rack mount, 18 module capacity (72 ports), fixed panel FBX8TOR181U
1U, rack mount, 18 module capacity (72 ports), fixed panel, w/rear cable manager FBX8TOR181UCM
Xtreme8™ Fixed Panel w/rear cable manager
       888-748-6855                opticonx.com
Solutions
– 6 –